welight
All rights reserved © 2015 welight. Subject to change without notice. 1(8) www.welight.se
Highlights
 Ready-to-connect flexible LED-strip with High
Density and Efficiency – HDE
 Constant Current Driven IC for professional lighting
applications
 144 LEDs per meter – ideal for homogenous

LxWxH
(mm)
Energy
Class
(EEI)
Operating
temp (°C)
 Luminous
flux (lm)
Current
(mA)
Power
(W)
LED
quantity
LEDtape 830 700 HDE G2 W1004-830-G2 24 3000 830 / 349 680 360 8,6 144 7 mm 42 mm 5040x10x2 A+
-20 °C
+55 °C
LEDtape 830 700 HDE IP65 G2 W1004-830-IP-G2 24 3000 830 / 349 646 360 8,6 144 7 mm 42 mm 5040x14x6 A+
-20 °C
+35 °C
LEDtape 840 700 HDE G2 W1004-840-G2 24 4000 840 / 349 720 360 8,6 144 7 mm 42 mm 5040x10x2 A+
-20 °C
+55 °C
LEDtape 840 700 HDE IP65 G2 W1004-840-IP-G2 24 4000 840 / 349 684 360 8,6 144 7 mm 42 mm 5040x14x6 A+
-20 °C
+35 °C
LEDtape 860 700 HDE G2 W1004-860-G2 24 6000 860 / 349 705 360 8,6 144 7 mm 42 mm 5040x10x2 A+
-20 °C
+55 °C
LEDtape 860 700 HDE IP65 G2 W1004-860-IP-G2 24 6000 860 / 349 670 360 8,6 144 7 mm 42 mm 5040x14x6 A+
-20 °C
+35 °C
LEDtape 865 700 HDE IP65 W1004-865-IP 24 6500 865 / 349 680 370 8,6 144 7 mm 42 mm 5040x14x6 A+
-20 °C
+35 °C
 All values for ta = 25 °C / tc = 65 °C
 Tolerance range for electrical and optical data ±10%